


CERN - Ukraine 2024: "Past - Present — Future" Conference, Kyiv Ukraine, May 28-29, 2024 / Program

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

CERN - Ukraine 2024: "Past - Present — Future" Conference, Kyiv

Ukraine, May 28-29, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Highlights from CERN L.HC Experiments (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Andriy Boyaryntsev

time

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:20PM

3:40 PM

[id] title
[7] Highlights from LHCb Experiment
[27] Highlights from ALICE Experiment

[11] Interference effects in the ionization loss of high-energy particles.
Theory and CERN SPS experiments

[14] NSC KIPT participation in the CMS experiment: the history and present
activities

[40] INVESTIGATION OF RESISTANCE TO HIGH-VOLTAGE VACUUM
BREAKDOWN OF ION AND PLASMA-MODIFIED MATERIALS FOR
ACCELERATOR STRUCTURE OF THE CLIC COLLIDER

Page 1

presenter

VAGNONI, Vincenzo
VAN LEEUWEN, Marco

Dr TROFYMENKO, Sergii

LEVCHUK, Leonid G.

BATURIN, Vladimir



