CERN - Ukraine 2024: "Past - Present – Future" Conference, Kyiv Ukraine, May 28-29, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Highlights from CERN LHC Experiments (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Andriy Boyaryntsev

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[7] Highlights from LHCb Experiment	VAGNONI, Vincenzo
2:30 PM	[27] Highlights from ALICE Experiment	VAN LEEUWEN, Marco
3:00 PM	[11] Interference effects in the ionization loss of high-energy particles. Theory and CERN SPS experiments	Dr TROFYMENKO, Sergii
3:20 PM	[14] NSC KIPT participation in the CMS experiment: the history and present activities	LEVCHUK, Leonid G.
3:40 PM	[40] INVESTIGATION OF RESISTANCE TO HIGH-VOLTAGE VACUUM BREAKDOWN OF ION AND PLASMA-MODIFIED MATERIALS FOR ACCELERATOR STRUCTURE OF THE CLIC COLLIDER	BATURIN, Vladimir